t: +44 (0)1235 512500  |  e: sales@actionsealtite.com     www.actionsealtite.com  |  i @actionsealtite   |
FEATURES & BENEFITS
■  Heavy Duty
■  High Tensile Strength
■  Easy Assembly
■  Reliable, Durable & Effective
■  Bevelled Edges protect Hoses
APPLICATIONS
■  Agricultural Market Segments
■ Waste Water Extraction
■ Mining and Quarrying Equipment
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
■ 33 Sizes 17-19mm to 240-252mm
■ Carbon Steel, Zinc Plated & White Zinc Plated
■ 8.8 Grade Steel nut and T-Bolt
■ Pressure: 3 to 48 Bar
■ Torque 4.5 to 50 Nm
SUPER CLAMPS (W1)
CARBON STEEL,
WHITE ZINC PLATED
Product Code Size
SC17-19-GOLD 17mm-19mm
SC20-22-GOLD 20mm-22mm
SC23-25-GOLD 23mm-25mm
SC26-28-GOLD 26mm-28mm
SC29-31-GOLD 29mm-31mm
SC32-35-GOLD 32mm-35mm
SC36-39-GOLD 36mm-39mm
SC40-43-GOLD 40mm-43mm
SC44-47-GOLD 44mm-47mm
SC48-51-GOLD 48mm-51mm
SC52-55-GOLD 52mm-55mm
SC56-59-GOLD 56mm-59mm
SC60-63-GOLD 60mm-63mm
SC64-67-GOLD 64mm-67mm
SC68-73-GOLD 68mm-73mm
SC74-79-GOLD 74mm-79mm
SC80-85-GOLD 80mm-85mm
SC86-91-GOLD 86mm-91mm
SC92-97-GOLD 92mm-97mm
SC98-103-GOLD 98mm-103mm
SC104-112-GOLD 104mm-112mm
SC113-121-GOLD 113mm-121mm
SC122-130-GOLD 122mm-130mm
SC131-139-GOLD 131mm-139mm
SC140-148-GOLD 140mm-148mm
SC149-161-GOLD 149mm-161mm
SC162-174-GOLD 162mm-174mm
SC175-187-GOLD 175mm-187mm
SC188-200-GOLD 188mm-200mm
SC201-213-GOLD 201mm-213mm
SC214-226-GOLD 214mm-226mm
SC227-239-GOLD 227mm-239mm
SC240-252-GOLD 240mm-252mm
FEATURES & BENEFITS
■  Heavy Duty
■  High Tensile Strength
■  Easy Assembly
■  Reliable
■  Durable & Effective
■  Bevelled Edges protect Hoses
APPLICATIONS
■  Agricultural Market Segments
■  Waste Water Extraction
■  Mining and Quarrying Equipment
■  Low Pressure Connections
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
■ 36 Sizes 17-19mm to 240-252mm
■ 304 Stainless Steel
■ Strengthened Bolt: Zinc Plated Mild Steel
■ Pressure: 3 to 48 Bar
■ Torque 4.5 to 50 Nm
■  Complies fully with the RoHs Directive
EU 20032/95/EC (1 July)
SUPRA FERRITIC
CLAMPS (W2)
304 STAINLESS STEEL
Product Code Size
SC17-19-SUF 17mm-19mm
SC19-21-SUF 19mm-21mm
SC21-23-SUF 21mm-23mm
SC23-25-SUF 23mm-25mm
SC25-27-SUF 25mm-27mm
SC27-29-SUF 27mm-29mm
SC29-31-SUF 29mm-31mm
SC31-34-SUF 31mm-34mm
SC34-37-SUF 34mm-37mm
SC37-40-SUF 37mm-40mm
SC40-43-SUF 40mm-43mm
SC43-47-SUF 43mm-47mm
SC47-51-SUF 47mm-51mm
SC51-55-SUF 51mm-55mm
SC55-59-SUF 55mm-59mm
SC59-63-SUF 59mm-63mm
SC63-68-SUF 63mm-68mm
SC68-73-SUF 68mm-73mm
SC73-79-SUF 73mm-79mm
SC79-85-SUF 79mm-85mm
SC85-91-SUF 85mm-91mm
SC91-97-SUF 91mm-97mm
SC97-104-SUF 97mm-104mm
SC104-112-SUF 104mm-112mm
SC112-121-SUF 112mm-121mm
SC121-130-SUF 121mm-130mm
SC130-140-SUF 130mm-140mm
SC140-150-SUF 140mm-150mm
SC150-162-SUF 150mm-162mm
SC162-174-SUF 162mm-174mm
SC174-187-SUF 174mm-187mm
SC187-200-SUF 187mm-200mm
SC200-213-SUF 200mm-213mm
SC213-226-SUF 213mm-226mm
SC226-239-SUF 226mm-239mm
SC239-252-SUF 239mm-252mm
FEATURES & BENEFITS
■  Heavy Duty
■  High Corrosion Resistance
■  Easy to fit without disconnecting the Hose
■  Swivelling Bridge
■  Bevelled Edges protect Hoses
APPLICATIONS
■  Low Pressure Marine
■  Food Processing
■  Industrial Applications where AISI 302
Stainless Steel is specified
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
■ 36 Sizes 17-19mm to 240-252mm
■ Full 304 Stainless Steel
■ DIN 1.4301 Standard
■ Pressure: 3 to 40 Bar
■ Torque 10 to 50 Nm
■  Complies fully with the RoHs Directive
EU 20032/95/EC (1 July)
SUPRA CLAMPS (W4)
COMPLETE AISI 302
STAINLESS STEEL
SUMMARY
These Mikalor clamps offers a cost effective easy
to use and safe method of clamping fittings in your
hose assembly.
It is the market leader in Europe because of its
quality and reliability and Action-Sealtite offer the
largest selections at the most competitive prices.
Product Code Size
SC17-19-SS 17mm-19mm
SC19-21-SS 19mm-21mm
SC21-23-SS 21mm-23mm
SC23-25-SS 23mm-25mm
SC25-27-SS 25mm-27mm
SC27-29-SS 27mm-29mm
SC29-31-SS 29mm-31mm
SC31-34-SS 31mm-34mm
SC34-37-SS 34mm-37mm
SC37-40-SS 37mm-40mm
SC40-43-SS 40mm-43mm
SC43-47-SS 43mm-47mm
SC47-51-SS 47mm-51mm
SC51-55-SS 51mm-55mm
SC55-59-SS 55mm-59mm
SC59-63-SS 59mm-63mm
SC63-68-SS 63mm-68mm
SC68-73-SS 68mm-73mm
SC73-79-SS 73mm-79mm
SC79-85-SS 79mm-85mm
SC85-91-SS 85mm-91mm
SC91-97-SS 91mm-97mm
SC97-104-SS 97mm-104mm
SC104-112-SS 104mm-112mm
SC112-121-SS 112mm-121mm
SC121-130-SS 121mm-130mm
SC130-140-SS 130mm-140mm
SC140-150-SS 140mm-150mm
SC150-162-SS 150mm-162mm
SC162-174-SS 162mm-174mm
SC174-187-SS 174mm-187mm
SC187-200-SS 187mm-200mm
SC200-213-SS 200mm-213mm
SC213-226-SS 213mm-226mm
SC226-239-SS 226mm-239mm
SC239-252-SS 239mm-252mm